TRANSACTIONS #1

1 DREFT BEADS

1 DREFT DETERGENT

1 LUV DIAPERS

1 LUV WIPES

1 CHARMIN

1 BOUNTY

1 GAIN DETERGENT

1 GAIN FABRIC SOFTENER
1 TIDE DETERGENT

1 DOWNY FABRIC SOFTENER

2 FEBREZE PRODUCTS

4.50
8.95
6.50
2.00
5.00
5.00
3.95
3.95
5.50
4.50
6.00

1 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER 2.00

1 CLOROX BLEACH 640z
1 CREST TOOTHPASTE

1 DOVE WOMEN BODY WASH 120Z

1 KOTEX PADS/TAMPONS
1 DOVE MEN BODY WASH

$20/$75 FD COUPON.

$2 DREFT DETERGENT

$1.50 DREFT BEADS

$1.50 LUV DIAPERS

$1 CHARMIN

$1 BOUNTY

$1 GAIN DETERGENT

$1 GAIN FABRIC SOFTENER

$1.50 DOWNY FABRIC

$2 TIDE DETERGENT

2.75
2.00
4.50
3.25

+ 4.50

75.35
=20.00
55.35
=2.00
53.35
-1.50
51.85
- 1.50
50.35
- 1.00
49.35
-_1.00
48.35
-1.00
47.35
-1.00
46.35
-1.50
44.85
- 2.00
42.85



$3/2 FEBREZE PRODUCTS -_3.00
39.85

$1/2 CLOROX PRODUCTS - 1.00
38.85

$3/$9 UNILEVER PRODUCTS - 3.00
35.85

$2 CREST TOOTHPASTE - 2.00
33.85

$2 KOTEX PRODUCTS -_2.00
31.85

$31.85 FOR 18 ITEMS MAKING EACH ITEM 1.76



TRANSACTIONS #2

1 DREFT BEADS 4.50
1 GILLETTE RAZOR 5.00
1 COVERGIRL EYEBROW PENCILS 4.00
1 LUV DIAPERS 6.50
1 LUV WIPES 2.00
1 CHARMIN 5.00
1 BOUNTY 5.00
1 GAIN DETERGENT 3.95
1 GAIN FABRIC SOFTENER 3.95
1 TIDE DETERGENT 5.50
1 DOWNY FABRIC SOFTENER 4.50
2 FEBREZE PRODUCTS 6.00
1 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER 2.00
1 CLOROX BLEACH 640Z 2.75
1 CREST TOOTHPASTE 2.00
1 DOVE WOMEN BODY WASH 120Z 4.50
1 KOTEX PADS/TAMPONS 3.25
1 DOVE MEN BODY WASH + 4.50
75.90
$20/$75 FD COUPON. -20.00
55.90
$3 COVERGIRL EYE PRODUCTS -3.00
52.90
$3 GILLETTE RAZOR -3.00
49.90
$1.50 DREFT BEADS -1.50
48.40
$1.50 LUV DIAPERS -1.50
46.90
$1 CHARMIN - 1.00
45.90
$1 BOUNTY -_1.00
44.90
$1 GAIN DETERGENT -1.00
43.90
$1 GAIN FABRIC SOFTENER -1.00

$1.50 DOWNY FABRIC - 1.50



$2 TIDE DETERGENT - 2.00
39.40
$3/2 FEBREZE PRODUCTS - 3.00
36.40
$1/2 CLOROX PRODUCTS - 1.00
35.40
$3/$9 UNILEVER PRODUCTS - 3.00
32.40
$2 CREST TOOTHPASTE - 2.00
30.40
$2 KOTEX PRODUCTS - _2.00
28.40

$28.40 FOR 19 ITEMS MAKING EACH ITEM 1.49



